

## Contract Trading For Litecoin (LTC) Now Live On Huobi DM

Starting today, Huobi Derivative Market (Huobi DM) users can trade Litecoin (LTC) on the crypto asset contract service.

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE, January 26, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Starting today, Huobi Derivative Market (Huobi DM) users can trade Litecoin (LTC) on the crypto asset contract service.

"Litecoin is one of the biggest of the altcoins on the market today and we've seen quite a bit of demand for it by our users," said Livio Weng, CEO of Huobi Global. "We'll be adding more coin types to the platform as 2019 progresses, with Ripple next on our list."



Inclusion on Huobi DM means traders will now be able to take both long and short positions on LTC, allowing for arbitrage, speculation, and hedging.

Between 2013 and present, the price of LTC has fluctuated from less than USD \$2 to USD



Litecoin is one of the biggest of the altcoins on the market today and we've seen quite a bit of demand for it by our users.. with Ripple next on our list."

Livio Weng, CEO of Huobi Global

\$360.66. "Given the huge changes in price Litecoin and other digital assets regularly experience, Huobi DM can be a powerful tool in managing risk and uncertainty," Weng said.

In addition to EOS, Huobi DM currently offers weekly, biweekly, and quarterly cryptocurrency contracts for Bitcoin (BTC), Ethereum (ETH), and EOS (EOS).

Huobi DM sets itself apart via:

-Competitive fee structure for LTC: 0.02% to open or close for makers and 0.03% to open or close for takers with a

delivery fee of 0.05%.

- -Superior risk management: including Price Limit, Order Limit, and Position Limit.
- -Superior risk control: with sophisticated price limit mechanism, no claw back has occurred since its launch.
- -Real-time risk supervision: constantly monitor contract prices, index prices, abnormal transactions, and positions.
- -Newly raised open position limits for all crypto contracts to up to twice their previous level -User protections: In addition to a 20,000 BTC Huobi Security Fund to protect users against catastrophic security failures, Huobi also has a dedicated Risk Management Insurance Fund for each trading pair against unfilled liquidation order losses. Funding for the insurance funds recently increased to 71.2 BTC, 1,489.7 ETH, and 48,055 EOS.

A timeline of Huobi DM's growth:

November 21: Huobi DM launches in beta mode with BTC contract trading

December 5: Huobi DM launches ETH contract trading

December 10: Huobi DM exits beta mode and is integrated with Huobi Global, Huobi's flagship cryptocurrency exchange. Huobi DM's daily trading volume reaches USD \$195 million for the first time

December 25: Huobi DM's 24-hour trading volume breaks through USD \$1 billion for the first time

December 28: Huobi DM launches EOS contract trading and reaches USD \$10 billion in cumulative trading volume

December 31: Huobi DM's first month cumulative trading volume reaches USD \$12 billion January 12: Huobi DM's total cumulative trading volume breaks through USD \$20 billion

Disclaimers: Digital assets are innovative trading products, and prices fluctuate greatly. Please rationally judge your trading ability and make decisions prudently. Please note that users must clear the requisite KYC checks and assessments prior to commencing usage of Huobi DM. Huobi DM is not available to users from the United States of America, Singapore, Israel, Iraq, Hong Kong (China), Cuba, Iran, North Korea, Sudan, Malaysia, Syria, Samoa Eastern, Puerto Rico, Guam, Bangladesh, Ecuador, and Kyrgyzstan.

For more information on Huobi DM, please visit <u>www.hbdm.com</u>

## About Huobi:

Consisting of ten upstream and downstream enterprises, Huobi Group is the world's leading blockchain company. Established in 2013, Huobi Group's accumulative turnover exceeds US \$1 trillion. It proudly provides safe, secure, and convenient cryptocurrency trading and asset management services to millions of users in 130+ countries. For more info, visit <a href="https://www.hbg.com">www.hbg.com</a>

Jiayi Li Huobi Group +65 6722 0929 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.